
Triple
Name Club Bow Worcester Vegas Portsmouth Total
Julie Beresford CMO Bowmen Female Barebow 232 388 493 1113

Carol Smith Melton Mowbray Female Compound 288 545 560 1393

Anastasia Sichkarenk Hampstead Bowme Female Recurve 241 465 532 1238
Hannah Millett LBAC Female Recurve 264 458 502 1224
Chris Marshall WOAC Female Recurve 219 413 525 1157
Jo Thomas LBAC Female Recurve 223 375 473 1071
Amanda Llewellyn Buscot Park Female Recurve 249 348 471 1068

Makayla Wench Banbury Cross Junior Female Compound 281 536 552 1369

Emmy Williams LBAC Junior Female Recurve 181 254 362 797

JAKE Richards SALT Junior Male Barebow 58 131 210 399

Zahid Karim ONAC Male Barebow 245 409 515 1169
Syed Hussain ONAC Male Barebow 234 429 504 1167
Wahid Yasin ONAC Male Barebow 226 409 519 1154
Nahin Yasin ONAC Male Barebow 221 414 501 1136
Carl Johnson CMO Bowmen Male Barebow 200 353 507 1060
Tan Quach SALT Male Barebow 203 250 485 938
Grent Beresford CMO Bowmen Male Barebow 122 205 269 596

Nick Wench Banbury Cross Male Compound 296 551 561 1408
Paul Birch Shenley Loughto Male Compound 290 540 563 1393
David Lewis SALT Male Compound 283 534 541 1358
Paul Hunting Duston Bowmen Male Compound 268 530 527 1325
Oliver Clayton-Smith Melton Mowbray Male Compound 295 560 281 1136

Mike Forester LBAC Male FLA 98 222 347 667
John Bosworth Kettering Male FLA 107 213 317 637

Richard Hutchins Silver Arrow Male Longbow 199 314 445 958
Peter King Whiteleaf Male Longbow 191 322 444 957
John Marshall WOAC Male Longbow 134 249 367 750

Jeremy Beesley Banbury Cross Male Recurve 285 541 575 1401
Simon Stubbs Banbury Cross Male Recurve 290 538 557 1385
Mark Brown Hampstead Bowme Male Recurve 269 514 558 1341
Somperasit Sutthikho Banbury Cross Male Recurve 274 513 551 1338
MJ Anderson Clophill Male Recurve 272 518 545 1335
Adrian Lindsey Silver Arrow Male Recurve 262 483 525 1270
Jamie Docking LBAC Male Recurve 260 467 524 1251
Rob Marshall Duston Bowmen Male Recurve 269 453 529 1251
Richerd Williams LBAC Male Recurve 242 445 531 1218
Martin  Richell Buscot Park Male Recurve 248 407 498 1153
David Birch Duston Bowmen Male Recurve 237 377 397 1011
Matthew Smith LBAC Male Recurve 166 214 442 822
Darren Smith LBAC Male Recurve 180 225 379 784
Allistair Kennedy Buscot Park Male Recurve 163 179 408 750
Glenn Mason LBAC Male Recurve 137 0 0 137

Worcester
Name Club Bow Hits Golds Total
Julie Beresford CMO Bowmen Female Barebow 60 17 232

Carol Smith Melton Mowbray Female Compound 58 56 288

Hannah Millett LBAC Female Recurve 60 29 264
Amanda Llewellyn Buscot Park Female Recurve 60 23 249
Anastasia Sichkarenk Hampstead Bowme Female Recurve 60 19 241
Jo Thomas LBAC Female Recurve 60 16 223
Chris Marshall WOAC Female Recurve 58 15 219

Makayla Wench Banbury Cross Junior Female Compound 58 24 281
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Emmy Williams       LBAC           Junior Female Recurve 54 8 181

JAKE Richards       SALT           Junior Male Barebow 19 2 58

Jack Sharpe         WOAC           Junior Male Recurve 47 5 122

Zahid Karim         ONAC           Male Barebow 60 21 245
Syed Hussain        ONAC           Male Barebow 60 16 234
Wahid Yasin         ONAC           Male Barebow 60 15 226
Nahin Yasin         ONAC           Male Barebow 60 13 221
Tan Quach           SALT           Male Barebow 59 12 203
Carl Johnson        CMO Bowmen     Male Barebow 60 7 200
Grent Beresford     CMO Bowmen     Male Barebow 46 5 122

Nick Wench          Banbury Cross  Male Compound 60 31 296
Oliver Clayton-Smith Melton Mowbray Male Compound 59 59 295
Paul Birch          Shenley Loughto Male Compound 59 54 290
David Lewis         SALT           Male Compound 60 21 283
Paul Hunting        Duston Bowmen  Male Compound 58 36 268
Tony Randall        LBAC           Male Compound 59 12 219

John Bosworth       Kettering      Male FLA 42 3 107
Mike Forester       LBAC           Male FLA 43 0 98

Richard Hutchins    Silver Arrow   Male Longbow 58 12 199
Peter King          Whiteleaf      Male Longbow 57 12 191
John Marshall       WOAC           Male Longbow 51 3 134

Simon Stubbs        Banbury Cross  Male Recurve 60 50 290
Jeremy Beesley      Banbury Cross  Male Recurve 60 46 285
Dean Edwards        NAC            Male Recurve 60 42 281
Somperasit Sutthikho Banbury Cross  Male Recurve 60 34 274
MJ Anderson         Clophill       Male Recurve 60 37 272
Mark Brown          Hampstead Bowme Male Recurve 60 34 269
Rob Marshall        Duston Bowmen  Male Recurve 60 31 269
Adrian Lindsey      Silver Arrow   Male Recurve 0 27 262
Jamie Docking       LBAC           Male Recurve 60 25 260
Martin  Richell     Buscot Park    Male Recurve 60 24 248
Richerd Williams    LBAC           Male Recurve 60 13 242
David Birch         Duston Bowmen  Male Recurve 58 24 237
Darren Smith        LBAC           Male Recurve 57 4 180
Matthew Smith       LBAC           Male Recurve 59 6 166
Allistair Kennedy   Buscot Park    Male Recurve 55 6 163
Glenn Mason         LBAC           Male Recurve 49 1 137

Vegas
Name Club     Bow Hits Golds Total
Julie Beresford CMO Bowmen Female Barebow 49 7 388 2nd Round
Julie Le Bron       Kettering      Female Barebow 35 2 253

Carol Smith Melton Mowbray Female Compound 59 18 545 2nd Round

Anastasia Sichkarenko Hampstead Bowmen Female Recurve 56 9 465 2nd Round
Hannah Millett LBAC Female Recurve 55 22 458 2nd Round
Chris Marshall WOAC Female Recurve 50 13 413 2nd Round
Jo Thomas LBAC Female Recurve 49 14 375 2nd Round
Amanda Llewellyn Buscot Park Female Compound 44 3 348 2nd Round

Makayla Wench Banbury Cross Junior Female Compound 60 10 536 2nd Round

Emmy Williams LBAC Junior Female Recurve 34 3 254 2nd Round

Syed Hussain ONAC Male Barebow 53 5 429 2nd Round
Nahin Yasin ONAC Male Barebow 52 6 414 2nd Round
Wahid Yasin ONAC Male Barebow 51 6 409 2nd Round
ZaHid Karim ONAC           Male Barebow 52 3 409 2nd Round
Carl Johnson CMO Bowmen Male Barebow 48 1 353 2nd Round



Damien Le Bron      Kettering      Male Barebow 37 2 284
Michael Le Bron     Kettering      Male Barebow 33 3 265
Tan Quach SALT Male Barebow 35 1 250 2nd Round
Grent Beresford CMO Bowmen Male Barebow 28 1 205 2nd Round

Oliver Clayton-Smith Melton Mowbray Male Compound 59 34 560 2nd Round
Nick Wench Banbury Cross Male Compound 60 13 551 2nd Round
Paul Birch Shenley Loughton Male Compound 59 13 540 2nd Round
David Lewis SALT Male Compound 60 7 534 2nd Round
Paul Hunting Duston Bowmen Male Compound 60 6 530 2nd Round

Mike Forester LBAC M Flatbow 32 0 222 2nd Round
John Bosworth Kettering M Flatbow 28 3 213 2nd Round

Peter King Whiteleaf M Longbow 42 5 322 2nd Round
Richard Hutchins Silver Arrow M Longbow 38 3 314 2nd Round
John Marshall WOAC M Longbow 36 1 249 2nd Round

Erik Rontham        Edinburgh Uni A Male Recurve 60 36 570
Jeremy Beesley Banbury Cross Male Recurve 60 21 541 2nd Round
Simon Stubbs Banbury Cross Male Recurve 60 21 538 2nd Round
Margaux Mesle       Liverpool Uni A Male Recurve 60 17 538
MJ Anderson Clophill Male Recurve 60 17 518 2nd Round
Mark Brown Hampstead Bowmen Male Recurve 60 9 514 2nd Round
Somperasit Sutthikhot Banbury Cross Male Recurve 59 12 513 2nd Round
Adrian Lindsey Silver Arrow Male Recurve 58 13 483 2nd Round
Jamie Docking LBAC Male Recurve 58 5 467 2nd Round
Rob Marshall Duston Bowmen Male Recurve 54 7 453 2nd Round
Richerd Williams LBAC Male Recurve 55 23 445 2nd Round
Martin  Richell Buscot Park Male Recurve 52 2 407 2nd Round
David Birch Duston Bowmen Male Recurve 50 7 377 2nd Round
Darren Smith LBAC Male Recurve 32 9 225 2nd Round
Matthew Smith LBAC Male Recurve 28 10 214 2nd Round
Allistair Kennedy Buscot Park Male Recurve 23 2 179 2nd Round

JAKE Richards SALT Junior Male Barebow 19 1 131 2nd Round

Portsmouth
Name Club     Bow Hits Golds Total
Julie Beresford CMO Bowmen Female Barebow 60 10 493 3rd Round
Anita               Stubbs         Female Barebow 60 6 480

Carol Smith Melton Mowbray Female Compound 12 5 560 3rd Round
Sylvia Underlin     LBAC           Female Compound 60 4 454

Anastasia Sichkarenko Hampstead Bowmen Female Recurve 60 120 532 3rd Round
Chris Marshall WOAC Female Recurve 60 11 525 3rd Round
Hannah Millett LBAC Female Recurve 60 34 502 3rd Round
Jo Thomas LBAC Female Recurve 60 26 473 3rd Round
Amanda Llewellyn Buscot Park Female Recurve 60 11 471 3rd Round

Makayla Wench Banbury Cross Junior Female Compound 60 15 552 3rd Round

Emmy Williams LBAC Junior Female Recurve 60 11 362 3rd Round
Abigail Grisewood   LBAC           Junior Female Recurve 47 0 232

George Bond         NAC            Junior Male Compound 60 12 548

Wahid Yasin ONAC Male Barebow 60 17 519 3rd Round
Zahid Karim ONAC Male Barebow 60 17 515 3rd Round
Carl Johnson CMO Bowmen Male Barebow 60 15 507 3rd Round
Syed Hussain ONAC Male Barebow 60 10 504 3rd Round
Nahin Yasin ONAC Male Barebow 60 18 501 3rd Round
Tan Quach SALT Male Barebow 60 8 485 3rd Round
Grent Beresford CMO Bowmen Male Barebow 54 0 269 3rd Round

Paul Birch Shenley Loughton M COM 60 24 563 3rd Round
Nick Wench Banbury Cross M COM 60 23 561 3rd Round



David Lewis SALT M COM 59 16 541 3rd Round
Paul Hunting Duston Bowmen M COM 60 45 527 3rd Round
Oliver Clayton-Smith Melton Mowbray M COM 30 14 281 3rd Round

Mike Forester LBAC M FLA 59 10 347 3rd Round
John Bosworth Kettering M FLA 56 5 317 3rd Round
JM Martin           LBAC           Male Flatbow 55 2 297

Richard Hutchins Silver Arrow M LON 60 5 445 3rd Round
Peter King Whiteleaf M LON 60 6 444 3rd Round
John Marshall WOAC M LON 59 0 367 3rd Round

Jeremy Beesley Banbury Cross Male Recurve 60 38 575 3rd Round
Mark Brown Hampstead Bowmen Male Recurve 60 26 558 3rd Round
Simon Stubbs Banbury Cross Male Recurve 60 26 557 3rd Round
Somperasit Sutthikhot Banbury Cross Male Recurve 60 21 551 3rd Round
MJ Anderson Clophill Male Recurve 60 22 545 3rd Round
Richerd Williams LBAC Male Recurve 60 40 531 3rd Round
Rob Marshall Duston Bowmen Male Recurve 60 43 529 3rd Round
Adrian Lindsey Silver Arrow Male Recurve 60 14 525 3rd Round
Jamie Docking LBAC Male Recurve 60 16 524 3rd Round
Phil Linnell        Duston Bowmen  Male Recurve 60 10 502
Malcolm Wright      Duston Bowmen  Male Recurve 60 11 499
Martin  Richell Buscot Park Male Recurve 60 8 498 3rd Round
Kevin Mace          Duston Bowmen  Male Recurve 60 5 475
Matthew Smith LBAC Male Recurve 60 4 442 3rd Round
Phillip Grisewood   LBAC           Male Recurve 60 8 424
Allistair Kennedy Buscot Park Male Recurve 60 4 408 3rd Round
Alistair Craig      LBAC           Male Recurve 59 4 403
David Birch Duston Bowmen Male Recurve 56 4 397 3rd Round
Darren Smith LBAC Male Recurve 59 2 379 3rd Round

JAKE Richards SALT Junior Male Barebow 41 1 210




